O 00 1 &N L W IN =

—_ | —_
—_ o

ek
3 N N bW

18A
18B
18D
18F
18G
18H
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

PART NUMBER
1761-019
See Unique
262-020
1322-045
788A031
1322-054
2260-011
1322A048
262A003
262A004
262-002
262B001
See Unique
See Unique
392LE-009
AS2250-020
1761-012
1761A100
1761A002
1761-003
1761-005
130-035
788-061
1761A140
2300-050
2100A011
1761-021
2260-012
1322A026
130-036
See Unique
130B031
AS2250-015
88-089
1322B027
2261-009
2260-013
1761-010
1761-014

Page 2 of 4

PARTS LIST
Manufacture Start Date: 01/14/08

DESCRIPTION Qty PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

Breech 1 34 1761-104 Gauge, Port Assembly
Tube - 34A 1761-016 Port, Gage

Spring, Sear 1 34B  1761-005 O-Ring. #16

Pin, Dwl .125DIA .390 3 35 1761A017 Adapter, Gage (Clear Zinc)
Safety, .312dia STL 1 36 1761A023 O-Ring, #2-009

Screw, Cover 2 37 1761-101 Fill Adapter Assy
Spring, Trigger 1 37A [ 1761A006 Housing, Fill Adapter
Sear, STP Pistol 1 37B 1761-005 O-Ring. #16

Link 1 37C 1761-106 Fill Nipple, Back Checking
Trigger 1 37D NS1200-047 Filter, Sintered

Cover, Trigger 1 38 1761-102 Cap Assembly

Case, Trigger 1 38A 1761-011 Cap, Fill Adapter

Barrel 38B  1761-005 O-Ring. #16

Bolt, Long Nickel 39 1761-013 Sleeve, Barrel

Handle, Knob 1 40 1761-020 Set Screw, 6-40 x 3/32
Breech Plug 1 41 |178B-001 Screw, #6-40 x .145, FSH
Plug, Tube 1 42 1761-024 Mount, Front Sight
Valve Assembly 1 43 |1761-025%* Sight, Front, Williams
Valve Body | 44..1761-026 Sight, Rear Fibre Optic 70926
Valve Cap 1 45 11761-103 Assy, Stock

O-Ring, AS568-016 2

O-Ring 1 **Williams Front Sight, with mounting screw
Spring, Valve 1

Valve Stem, Overmolded 1

Striker 1

Pin, Hammer Spcl .185 Dia .442 1

Barrel Band 1

Lug, Stock 1

Sleeve 1 BP1K77 Unique Parts List

Seal, Face .260 .165 .085 1 2 1761-001 Tube

Seal, Breech 13 1760SE-001 Barrel, .177cal.

Screw, 8-32 x .437 1 14 2300-034 Bolt, .177cal., Long Nose
Screw, 8-32 x .750 1 25 1397-062 Seal, .177 Breech

Screw, Set 8-32x 125 4

Screw, Breech 4-48x.250 1 BP9M22 Unique Parts List

Spring, Hammer 1 2 |2261-001 Tube

Screw, Stock 1/4-20 x .625 1 13 2260SE-001 Barrel, .22cal.

Screw, Tube #8x.188, PPH 3 14 2261-002 Bolt, 22cal.,Long Nose
Gauge, Pressure 1 25 1970-028 Seal, .22 Breech

Last Update 2/26/15

Qty

H»—t»—t»—t;—l»—t»—tN-—ay—m»—t»—A[\)»—lh—l

[ VI U JNEEN U

— |

—



xxgecmedd
XXLIMid9
"SON 13dOoNn

&)

&
abed 1xau aag
@@ &
abed xau a8g - =
DN

@
abed jxau s9g ?’&
abed Jxau a9g @ '0

®

\
W




ccine6dd

LINTdSY
-s1aaow
T 910-895SV ‘ONIY-O S00-T9LT g8¢
T 431dvav ‘dvd TI0-T9LT V8¢
"ALO NOILdI¥DS3a Y3IANNN LHvd| ‘ON
AL
A19IN3ISSY dVD ‘8€ INALI
T 431714 dIYILNIS L¥0-00CTSN aLe
T H31dVav ‘A1ddIN 90T-T9/T JLE
4 9T0-89SSV ‘ONIY-O S00-T9.T a.€
T 431dVaV ONISNOH 900VT9LT VLE
"ALO NOILdI¥IS3a Y3F9NNN LHvd| "ON

W3LI

H¥3Lldvav 11id ‘L€ WALl

1 9T0-895SV 'ONIN-O S00-T9LT ave
1 39NV9 “1H0d 9T0-19/LT Ve
"ALO NOILdI¥IS3d YIGINNN 1¥vd| 'ON
3Ll
1¥0d 39NVO V€ WALl
1 Q3QT0WYIN0 ‘INILS IATVA OvIVT9LT H8T
T INTVA ‘ONIYdS 190-88L 981
[4 ONIY-0 SE€0-0ET 481
1 9T0-895SV ‘ONI¥-O S00-T9/LT ast
1 dVJ JATVA €00-T9LT 48T
1 AQO4d IATVA C00VTILT 1
"'ALD NOILdI¥DS3d Y3IGNNN 14vd| 'ON
NILI
A19IN3SSY JATVA ‘ST INALI




